
ated to Mabarashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Permitted by 

Address :- At Karav, Post. Vangani, Taluka-Ambernath, Dist. Thane -421503 Contact: -
9850790670/9356323233 

Website: www.brharnephysiotherapy.com 

RANK 

ACADEMIC RANK HOLDERS -MUHS WINTER 2024 EXAMINATION 

1. 

RANK 

2. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

3. 

"IAL SHREE SHIDDHIVINAYAK FOUNDATION'S 

B. R. HARNE COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY 

1. 
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RANK 

Govt. ofMaharashtra 

Email: brharnephysiotherapy6169@gmail.com 

I BPT WINTER 2024 

STUDENTS NAME 

Akash Etam 

Anuj Munde 

Mehzabeen Shaikh 

II BPT WINTER 2024 

STUDENTS NAME 

Siddhi Pathare 

Sidra Khan 

Laxmi Rai 

III BPT WINTER 2024 

STUDENTS NAME 

Tanvi Rothe 

Sakshi Kamble 

Khushali Patil 

Dhara Gujaria 

CoG OF PHY 

THAME 

AoTHERAp 

PERCENTAGE 

73% 

72% 

71% 

PERCENTAGE 

72.43% 

72% 

69.86% 

PERCENTAGE 

69.6% 

68.3% 

67.2% 

67.2% 

Pretpa! 

B.R. Harne College f Physlotherap: 

Vangani, Ambernath, Thane. 
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