"JAI SHREE SHIDDHIVINAYAK FOUNDATION'S" B. R. HARNE COLLEGE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY

Govt. of Maharashtra

Govt. of Maharashtra

Address :- At Karav, Post. Vangani, Taluka-Ambernath, Dist. Thane – 421503 Contact: - 9850790670 / 9356323233

Website: www.brharnephysiotherapy.com Email: brharnephysiotherapy6169@gmail.com

ACADEMIC RANK HOLDERS - MUHS WINTER 2024 EXAMINATION

	I BPT WINTER 2024			
RANK	STUDENTS NAME	PERCENTAGE		
1.	Akash Etam	73%		
2.	Anuj Munde	72%		
3.	Mehzabeen Shaikh	71%		

II BPT WINTER 2024			
RANK	STUDENTS NAME	PERCENTAGE	
1.	Siddhi Pathare	72.43%	
2.	Sidra Khan	72%	
3.	Laxmi Rai	69.86%	

III BPT WINTER 2024			
RANK	STUDENTS NAME	PERCENTAGE	
1.	Tanvi Rothe	69.6%	
2.	Sakshi Kamble	68.8%	
3.	Khushali Patil	67.2%	
	Dhara Gujaria	67.2%	



Principal

B.R. Harne College Of Physiotherapy

Vangani, Ambernath, Thane.